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Invion® del Utente Classi di concorso richieste
e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
60 26{09/2021 - Gallo Martina e SCIENZE
20:35 e A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA

e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA

25/09/2021 - o e SCIENZE
57 ) Minniti Giuseppe
07:17 e A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
56 24/09/2021 - lachino Alessia A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
14:12 STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
55 ij{gi/ZOZl ) CARBONE ANGELA A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
51 ig/ 22/ 2021 - SCALICI ANGELO A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
22/09/2021 - A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
48 18:01 Lammendola Alessandra STORIA. GEOGRAFIA
22/09/2021 - . ) A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
47 09:23 Bombaci Federica SCIENZE
45 igl gg/ 2021 - Mustica Mariaimmacolata A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
43 20/09/2021 - alvaro carmine A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
11:23 STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
20/09/2021 - A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
41 10:00 ITALIANG PAOLA MOTORIE e SPORTIVE
20/09/2021 - A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
40 09:59 FRISINA PACLA MOTORIE e SPORTIVE
e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
18/09/2021 - STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
38 ) Ferraro Antonella
10:37 e ADOO SOSTEGNO
31 13{22/2021 - Gali Francesca A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
25 ;2{22/2021 ) Catagnoti Martina A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
21 12{23/2021 - Ferraro Lorena A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE
20 13/09/2021 - i otting aloria A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
14:54 P g STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
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Invio n®

19

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

del

12/09/2021 -
20:05

11/09/2021 -
12:00

10/09/2021 -
15:38

10/09/2021 -
15:29

10/09/2021 -
15:16

10/09/2021 -
13:26

10/09/2021 -
12:31

10/09/2021 -
11:08

10/09/2021 -
10:13

10/09/2021 -
09:56

10/09/2021 -
09:31

10/09/2021 -
08:23

09/09/2021 -
17:02

Utente

MONTEROSSO DAIANA
MARIALAURA

di benedetto Barbara

GIORDANO MARIA
CONSUELO

Lando Rocco

Cornelio Francesco

Pronesti Rossella

chiodo tiziana

Carpinelli Francesca

SERRA GIORGIA

CURCIO Angelo

Papasergio Marika

Romeo Federica

SICARI MARIKA

« prima < precedente 1

Classi di concorso richieste

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-01 (AOO1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

o A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
e SCIENZE

e A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

2
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